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AX 5051.358 - Enkeldorr for AX rostfritt stal

Features

Art. nr.

Material
Forpackningsenhet
Nettovikt

Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.358

Rostfritt stal 1.4301 (AISI 304)
1 st.

9,5kg

10 kg

94039910

EC000261

27180101



